

---

## **Pachet materiale conform ADV1328959**

I.D.: 75424977

---

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 576,58 RON - 576,58 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PROFIL UW 100X4000X0.5 (10600141) BUC 3 21.41 64.24 2. PROFIL CW 100X4000X0.5 (10600128) BUC 3 21.21 63.63 3. PROFIL UA 100X4000 (10600454) BUC 2 126.59 253.18 4. PROFIL COLT PVC CU PLASA GALB 10\*10 2,5M (10708926) BUC 20 5.38 107.60 5. BUIANDRUG 1,25 M POROTHERM (10402452) BUC 3 25.50 76.50 6. TAIETOR DIAMANT STICLA (11103865) BUC 1 11.43 11.43

---